FORM No. 656-GENERAL POWER OF ATTORNEY-DURAS (E-Short For	COPYRIGHT 1988 STEVENS-NUSS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
···· 15923	Vol. <u>mg0</u> Page 11148
	36 Lakeshore Dr., Klamath Falls, OR 97601
Kenneth M. McAndrews of 4	rese presents do hereby make, constitute and appoint 20 Onyx Lane, Klamath Falls, OR 97603
my irue and lawful attorney for me and in my name, place and stuad, and for my use and benefit to demand, sue for, recover, collect and neceive all such sums of money, debts, rents, duce, accounts, legacies, bequests, interests, divideds, annuities and demands whatsoever, as are now or shall harealter become due, owind; pay able or belonging to rme, to have, use and take all lawful ways and means in my name or otherwise for the recovery theruol, and to compromise, settle and adjust and to execute and deliver acquitances or other sufficient discharges for any of the same; to burgain, contracting, nuclease, recive and take lands, tenements, hereditaments, and accept the seizin and possession thereof and all deeds and other assurtnees in the law therefor and to lease, let, demise, burgain, sell, remise, release, convey, mort(age and hypothecate lands, tenements and accept the size or such price, upon such terms and conditions and with such covenants as my said attorney shall think fit; to sell, transfer and deliver all or any shares of stock for we not may corporation for any price and receive payment therefor and to vote any such stock as my proxy; to bargain low, buy, sell, mort(age, hypothecate and in any and every way and manner deal in and with doods, wares and mechanise, choses in action, and other negacity in possession or in action, and to lading, bill, bonds, notes, evidences of dobt, receives, release. Convery, nottage, shouldes, hypothecates and sub and other instruments in writing of whatever kind and nature which my said attorney in his/her absolute discretion shills on lading, bill, bonds, notes, evidences of dobt, receives, release and saitations of mortgaes, judgments and other debts payable to me and other instruments, inverting of whatever kind and nature which my said attorney in his/her absolute discretion shill deem to be for my best interests; to have access to any salety deposit bow which has been rented in my name of any other person or persons; to sell, discourt, endow coditive and/or depo	
substitute or substitutes shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue of these presents. This power shall take ellect: (delete inapplicable phrase) (a) on the date next written below: (b) un the date next written below: (c) u	
until given actual notice either of such revocation or of my death. In construing this instrument and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.	
Dolores Mc Cardrens	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Lake	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Lake )ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on April 19 ,19 90 by Dolores MpAndrews I am willing to server	
(III) Kenneth	M. McAndrews My Commission expires
Power of Attorney	STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath
Dolores McAndrews	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 8th day of June ,1990, at
<b>To</b>	11148 o'clock M., and recorded in   IDON'T USE THIS book/reel/volume No. M90 on page   SPACE: RESERVED 11148, or as fee/tile/instrument/micro-
<u>Kenneth M. McAndrews</u>	LABEL IN COUNTIES film/reception No15923., Record of Power of Attorney of said County.
	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
KENETA M. Al ANDEENSS 4720 and w	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
R2AMATH FALLS, QR 976103	Fee S5.00 BRauline Mullendere Deputy

'90 JUH 9 PH 3 22

.0